



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

943 WRIT PETITION NO.6368 OF 2018

SHAIKH MAINODDIN YOUSUF AND ANOTHER

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &  
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 15<sup>th</sup> MARCH, 2024

**ORDER :**

1 Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
943 WRIT PETITION NO.6368 OF 2018 944 WRIT PETITION NO.9970 OF 2019 945 WRIT PETITION NO.4631 OF 2021 947 WRIT PETITION NO.768 OF 2023 948 WRIT PETITION NO.3183 OF 2023 952 WRIT PETITION NO.6085 OF 2023 953 WRIT PETITION NO.6086 OF 2023 954 WRIT PETITION NO.6262 OF 2023 955 WRIT PETITION NO.6665 OF 2023 956 WRIT PETITION NO.6975 OF 2023	02.05.2024

<b>957</b> WRIT PETITION NO.7020 OF 2023 <b>958</b> WRIT PETITION NO.9110 OF 2023 <b>959</b> WRIT PETITION NO.15119 OF 2023 <b>960</b> WRIT PETITION NO.1270 OF 2024 <b>961</b> WRIT PETITION NO.1297 OF 2024 <b>962</b> WRIT PETITION NO.1298 OF 2024 <b>963</b> WRIT PETITION NO.1608 OF 2024 <b>964</b> WRIT PETITION NO.2039 OF 2024 <b>965</b> CIVIL APPLICATION NO.16967 OF 2022 IN CEA/1/2013 <b>966</b> CIVIL APPLICATION NO.10887 OF 2023 IN FCA/101/2023	<b>03.05.2024</b>
<b>967</b> WRIT PETITION NO.3206 OF 2013 <b>968</b> FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO.68 OF 2022	<b>06.05.2024</b>

( S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J. )

( SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J. )

agd