



{1}

common order.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI
& S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 2ND MAY, 2024.

P.C. :-

Due to paucity of time, the following matters at Sr. Nos. 974 to 1024 are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board dated 2.5.2024	Adjourned to
974. W.P. NO. 742 OF 2024 975. W.P. NO. 1227 OF 2024 976. W.P. NO. 2748 OF 2024. 977. W.P. NO. 3770 OF 2024 979. W.P. NO. 11417 OF 2017 WITH CONNECTED 980. WP. NO. 6368 OF 2018 981 W.P. NO. 9970 OF 2019 982 W.P. NO. 11796 OF 2019 983 W.P. NO. 2188 OF 2021 984 W.P. NO. 4631 OF 2021	8TH JULY, 2024
985. W.P. NO. 12506 OF 2021 986 W.P. NO. 14092 OF 2021 987 W.P. NO. 2163 OF 2022 988. W.P. NO. 2880 OF 2022 WITH CONNECTED 989 W.P. NO. 4608 OF 2022 990 W.P. NO. 4691 OF 2022 WITH CONNECTED 991 W.P. NO. 5472 OF 2022 992 W.P. NO. 6131 OF 2022 993 W.P. NO. 7414 OF 2022 994 W.P. NO. 768 OF 2023	9TH JULY, 2024
995 W.P. NO. 2672 OF 2023 996 W.P. NO. 3160 OF 2023 997 W.P. NO. 3183 OF 2023	10TH JULY, 2024.

998. W.P NO. 6085 OF 2023 999. W.P NO. 6086 OF 2023 1000 . W.P NO. 6262 OF 2023 1001 W.P NO. 6665 OF 2023 1002. W.P NO. 6975 OF 2023 1003. W.P NO. 7739 OF 2023 1004 W.P NO. 12059 OF 2023	
1005. W.P NO. 12890 OF 2023 1006. W.P NO. 13179 OF 2023 1007. W.P NO. 13256 OF 2023 1008. W.P NO. 14404 OF 2023 1009. W.P NO. 818 OF 2024 1010. W.P NO. 931 OF 2024 1011. W.P NO. 3089 OF 2024 1012. W.P NO. 3097 OF 2024 1013. W.P NO. 3497 OF 2024 1014. W.P NO. 3524 OF 2024	11TH JULY, 2024
1015. W.P NO. 3615 OF 2024 1016. W.P NO. 3725 OF 2024 1017. W.P NO. 3748 OF 2024 1018. W.P NO. 3991 OF 2024 1019. FCA NO. 33 OF 2021 1020. FCA NO. 42 OF 2023 1021. FCA. NO. 85 OF 2019 1022. FCA NO. 4 OF 2020 1023. FCA NO. 87 OF 2022 1024. FCA NO. 99 OF 2023.	12TH JULY, 2024.

[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.]

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.]

grt/-